
2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.400RAFFAELI Sofia 35.05018.31 -0.05ITA 8.400

8.000KALEYN Boryana 33.60017.42 -0.10BUL 8.300

7.600TUGOLUKOVA Vera 33.10017.53 CYP 8.000

8.050DRAGAN Christina 32.550! 16.44 -0.05ROU 8.150

8.000LYTRA Panagiota 32.250! 16.25 GRE 8.050

8.200VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 31.75015.56 -0.10SLO 8.150

7.850MILLET Maelle 31.75016.17 FRA 7.800

7.500AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.65016.28 AZE 7.950

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 05 May 2024 10:38:56  1Page 1 /



2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RAFFAELI SofiaITAGOLD

KALEYN BoryanaBULSILVER

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPBRONZE
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.150KALEYN Boryana 34.35017.91 BUL 8.300

8.150DRAGAN Christina 34.15018.02 ROU 8.000

8.150MUNITS Daniela 33.85017.73 ISR 8.000

7.900RAFFAELI Sofia 33.75017.64 ITA 8.250

8.200VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 33.40017.05 SLO 8.200

8.200AGHAMIROVA Zohra 33.35017.16 AZE 8.050

7.950LYTRA Panagiota 32.65016.77 GRE 8.000

8.200IKAN Anastasia 32.60016.48 UKR 8.000

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KALEYN BoryanaBULGOLD

DRAGAN ChristinaROUSILVER

MUNITS DanielaISRBRONZE
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200NIKOLOVA Stiliana 34.50018.01 BUL 8.300

8.350RAFFAELI Sofia 34.35017.62 ITA 8.400

8.150TUGOLUKOVA Vera 33.05016.73 CYP 8.200

8.250VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 32.700! 16.34 SLO 8.150

8.250DRAGAN Christina 32.10015.75 ROU 8.150

7.550LYTRA Panagiota 30.90015.76 GRE 7.650

7.450KAUTZMAN Alexandria 30.90015.87 USA 7.650

7.900POHRANYCHA Krystyna 30.75015.18 UKR 7.750

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPBRONZE
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.150KALEYN Boryana 32.95016.41 BUL 8.400

8.050TUGOLUKOVA Vera 32.35016.12 CYP 8.200

8.250RAFFAELI Sofia 32.25015.63 ITA 8.400

8.000AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.80015.64 AZE 8.200

8.150VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 31.75015.35 SLO 8.300

7.500DRAGAN Christina 30.40014.96 ROU 8.000

7.950POHRANYCHA Krystyna 29.95014.27 UKR 7.800

7.250VAHER Anette 27.90013.18 EST 7.550

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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2024 EUROPEAN CUP IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KALEYN BoryanaBULGOLD

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPSILVER

RAFFAELI SofiaITABRONZE
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